Program for transport workshop on box simulation

comparison

Date: June 18, 2016, meeting location: BNU.

9:30-10:00

190:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Fengshou Welcome and introduction to the

Zhang transport comparison project
Hermann Status of transport comparison and
Wolter further steps
Maria Exact limits in box calculations,
Colonna and Vlasov box calculations

Coffee break
Yongjia Results for box simulations
Wang

First discussion

12:30-14:00 Lunch

14:00-16:30

Continue the discussion, including short
presentation of

16:30-17:30

Akira Ono Box calculations in AMD

Pawel Box calculations in pBUU
Danielewicz

Statements of the contributors about their box
calculation results, esp. when these are either
rather different or very close to the exact
limits

Lie-Wen Next steps for transport
Chen comparison project




