Program for transport workshop on box simulation comparison

Date: June 18, 2016, meeting location: BNU.

	-	
9:30-10:00	Fengshou Zhang	Welcome and introduction to the transport comparison project
10:00-10:30	Hermann Wolter	Status of transport comparison and further steps
10:30-11:00	Maria Colonna	Exact limits in box calculations, and Vlasov box calculations
11:00-11:15		Coffee break
11:30-12:00	Yongjia Wang	Results for box simulations
12:00-12:30	First discussion	

12:30-14:00 Lunch

14:00-16:30	Continue th presentation	ne discussion, including short
	Akira Ono	Box calculations in AMD
	Pawel Danielewicz	
	Statements of the contributors about their box calculation results, esp. when these are either rather different or very close to the exact limits	
16:30-17:30	Lie-Wen Chen	Next steps for transport comparison project